Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 08:53

Open 1 - Horsel

Ordenes de Salida

14 de Octubre de 2023

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

REGALITO
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
TORDO / NONE

AMAZING BISCUIT
NONE / NONE /2009 /
PIO / CRUZ

JARAMA
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
TORDA / PONI

PIROPO
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
NEGRO / NONE

BAMBI
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
ALAZAN / PONI

FUNKY FALINA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
PERLA / ISABELA /
CRUZ

ROYAL MADIVA
DOBLE R
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
ALAZANA / CDE

SIDNEY
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

TARA
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
CASTANO / NONE

L.A.C.

153322

157216

123057

115859

157015

151496

155160

162585

162143

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

YEBENES
ESCALONA,
Adriana
SARAMA FAUNA Y
OCIO S.L. / NONE

FORREST BARCO,
Olivia
CRISTINA HIDALGO
GUTIERREZ / NONE

CALLEJAS CORTES,
Laia
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

GRASSA
CARRASCO, Paula
MARIA ELENA
JIMENEZ DURAND /
NONE

JIMENEZ DIAZ,
Leire

ANA BELEN DIAZ

RAMOS / NONE

MARIN
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniela
HIPICA LA MORALEJA
/ NONE

GONZALEZ DIAZ,
Cayetana
ALBERTO SANCHEZ
GAITAN / NONE

OLMEDO BUENO,
Adriana
NONE / NONE

SMULOVITZ
RABINOWICZ, Lara

GABRIELA
RABINOWICZ
SPERLING / NONE

L.D.N.

311318

325222

323282

318208

324298

280311

270748

337081

283922

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DARTAGNAN
NONE / NONE /2013 /
PIO / SETHLAND

TIM
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
TORDO / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

LONG STAR
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

TOP HALLOWEEN
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
PALOMINO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

PINE HOLLOW
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

REGALITO
NONE / NONE / 2015/
TORDO / NONE

L.A.C.

122225

158251

155163

163398

103931

153322

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ,
Claudia
MARIA ELENA
JIMENEZ DURAND /
NONE

ALVAREZ PEREZ
SEOANE, Carlota
KALIYUGA, S.L./
KRAMER C.F.L.

BENHAMOU
BENHAMOU, Solal
HIPICA LA MORALEJA

/ NONE

LOPEZ-GALIACHO
HERNANDEZ,
Olivia
GOIURI HERNANDEZ
BEISTEGUI / NONE

DIE HERRERA,
Victoria
HIPICA LA MORALEJA
/ NONE

YEBENES
ESCALONA, Abel
SARAMA FAUNA'Y
OCIO S.L. / NONE

L.D.N.

265634

298281

273179

261478

256787

317541

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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